UPDATED JULY 2018

RESIDENTIAL:
Water [ZERO - 7,500 GALLONS] $77.34 $ 2.04 per 1,000 Gallons ($ 0.00204)
Sewer [ZERO - 7,500 GALLONS] $ 89.52 $ 6.83 per 1,000 Gallons ($ 0.00683)
Garbage $ 38.22
Total $ 205.08 $ 8.37 RAISE ON A MINIMUM BILL
$220.08 (with 3 -months of recycling)
SENIOR
Water [ZERO - 5,750 GALLONS] $61.58 * $ 1.02 per 100 Gallons ($ 0.0102)
Sewer [ZERO - 7,500 GALLONS] $ 89.52 $ 6.83 per 1,000 Gallons ($ 0.00683)
Garbage $ 38.22
Total $ 189.32 $ 8.37 RAISE ON A MINIMUM BILL
$204.32 (with 3 -months of recycling)

* WATER USAGE OVER 7,500 GALLONS VOIDS SENIOR RATE — USE RESIDENTIAL RATES

EAST LAWN (FLAT RATE):

Water $93.00

East Lawn Bill Charge $ 5.40

Sewer $ 140.67

Garbage $ 38.22

Total $ 277.29 $ 8.45 RAISE ON A MINIMUM BILL
$292.29 (with 3 months of recycling)

EAST LAWN SENIOR (FLAT RATE):

Water $93.00

East Lawn Bill Charge $5.40

Sewer $ 89.52

Garbage $ 38.22

Total $ 226.14 $ 8.45 RAISE ON A MINIMUM BILL
$241.14 (with 3 months of recycling)

COMMERCIAL:

Water [ZERO - 7,500 GALLONS] $ 101.04 $ 3.38 per 1,000 Gallons ($ 0.00338)

Sewer [ZERO - 10,000 GALLONS] $ 120.77 $ 13.62 per 1,000 Gallons ($ 0.01362)

Total $221.81

COMMERCIAL SEWER MONTHLY:

Sewer [ZERO - 3,333 GALLONS] $ 40.26 $ 13.62 per 1,000 Gallons ($ 0.01362)
Sewer Bill Charge — 10% 0.00**
Total $ 40.26




